"CERTIFICATERD. 76065

Application No. 57728	, F	43488
Application No. $\mathcal{S}$	<i>Permit No</i>	<b>30400</b>

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water

1/	* . ,	· ·	1	WATER TO 1978
I,	lian I	nº Unal	(Name of Applicant)	WATER RESOURCES
P.O. Box	(15-43	mintl	chrisk Ore	WATER RESOURCES SALEN, OREGON  (City)  do hereby
	(N	failing Address)	D/3.50	(City)
? 07	•••••	(Zip Code)	Phone NoQQQ	3.2do hereby
e applicatio	on for a permi	t to appropriate t	the following described wa	ters of the State of Oregon:
1. The so	urce of the prop	osed appropriatio	on isSouth Myrtle	Creek
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••••••	, a tributary of	S. Umpqua River
2. The pos	int of diversion	is to be located	540 ft N	and950 ftE
ı the	W <sup>1</sup> 4	rnar of Sec.	. 27	rey Corner)
<i>, ,,,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
		(If there is more than on	e point of diversion, each must be describe	d)
Township		e irriguted, or pr	iace of age if office vitale if	rrigation
Township	Range	Section		List use and/or number
	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	
29S	Range 5W	Section 27		List use and/or number
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
295	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
298	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
295	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
295	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29S	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
295	_		List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated

bic feet per second				
- · , · - · F - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(If water is to be used from	more than one source, giv	e quantity from each)	
·				
~ 771	7. 7.	1	1 have and 2 answer	
5. The use to which the	water is to be applied is	domestics(	L.nouseand3apart	ments.)
				, 0
••••••		•		
				.1
6.	DESCRIPTION O	F WORKS		4
	of construction of diversion d		o longth and dimensions	of eupply
	e of pump and motor, type of i			
I D. P.	and the board	/	11. 21 1 " Plan	ا سم
192anse Vocas	u elektrie pu	mp a	parof las	Adam.
bibe.	/		<b>/</b>	
		•		
	······································	••••••		
		,		
······································	••••••	••••••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		·····		
	••••••			
	`			
				•
for domestic use state numb	er of families to be supplied	. 4		
7. Construction work u	vill begin on or before	started		
8. Construction work u	will be completed on or before	<u> </u>	-1928 WITH	THE CONTRACT
9. The water will be con	mpletely applied to the propose	ed use on or before	e 8-7-78	
2 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	T THE TAPETOR IS NO P. SPOOL		بين الإين الإي الاين الإين ا	en to the to
			13189	
~~~	20		43488	or.
pplication No. 577	<i>∝</i> 8	Permit No		

1 Million

Remarks: See Fe5.#39430APP	#32963, Lyte A. Dayls for legal description.
	Division Constitution
	Signature of Applicant
	U
This is to certify that I have examined the fo	regoing application, together with the accompanying map.
and data, and return the same for	
In order to retain its priority, this applicati	on must be returned to the Water Resources Director with
corrections on or before	
WITNESS my hand this day of	
Water I	Resources Director
	Ву
	_, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
•	
This instrument was first received in the office	ce of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
day of Musical	
.AM. 0	- 100
* *	43488
Application No. 57728	Permit No

	$\overline{}$	フフ	20	-:
Application No			~0.	 

	4.34.00	J. 1
Parmit No	43488	<b></b>
1 6///// 140	4.2.4.15g	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	1 1 70 7	

## Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from
The use to which this water is to be applied is domestic use in one house and three apart-
ments.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to of one cubic foot per second
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit is
Actual construction work shall begin on or before 0ctober 5, 1979 and sha
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1980
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1987
WITNESS my hand this5thday of

Water Resources Director